
 

        

  

Rev. Leon G Brown 

leon.brown@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-509-0713 

 

 

Mr. Christopher Davenport 
christopher.davenport@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-300-2963 

 

Mr. Richard Dean 

Richard.dean@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-442-2868 

 

Mr. Lee Dixon 

Lee.Dixon@berkeleycountysc.gov  

704-689-3605 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. G. Truman Metts 

truman.metts@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-729-5309 

 

 

Mr. Don Saturday, Chairperson 

don.saturday@berkeleycountysc.gov        

843-899-7833              

843-870-7432    

      

Ms. Frances E Taylor    

frances.taylor@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-761-5595 

 

Mr. Darel Trout    

darel.trout@berkeleycountysc.gov 

843-709-1304 
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